Published Spot Prices - November 2022

RTE 1 EI(EDCS)T (30 EI(E)CS)T (30
6 News €6,300 Champions League €15,400

9 News €10,300 Home & Away €2,100
Ear to the Ground €5,900 The Simpsons €1,800
Cobblestone €4,400 Late Peak Movie €5,600
Future Island €5,200 Storyland €2,800
Nationwide €5,200 Against the Head €3,300
Primetime €5,500 URC Live €5,900

Saturday Game Live - GAA

The Late Late Show €13,300 Club Matches €3,800
Ask Me Anything €7,400 Horse Racing €3,000
The Tommy Tiernan Show €5,600

(rpt)

RTE Folk Awards €4,400

Crimecall €8,700

Ireland’s Fittest Families €10,500

Build your Own Home €8,800

My Bungalow Bliss €8,800

Home Grown €5,200

10 Things to Know About €5,200

How Long will you Live €5,200

Beyone The Bullets €3,900

The Price of Everything €5,200



Pat Shortt's Music from
D'Telly

Big Big Movie/Early Peak
Movie

Fair City

Eastenders

Late Peak Movie

News at One

Late Peak Documentary

Nuacht

€4,300

€7,600

€9,700
€8,300
€10,300
€1,500
€10,300
€2,600



