Published Spot Prices – November 2022

RTÉ 1	COST (30 SEC)	RTÉ 2	COST (30 SEC)
6 News	€6,300	Champions League	€15,400
9 News	€10,300	Home & Away	€2,100
Ear to the Ground	€5,900	The Simpsons	€1,800
Cobblestone	€4,400	Late Peak Movie	€5,600
Future Island	€5,200	Storyland	€2,800
Nationwide	€5,200	Against the Head	€3,300
Primetime	€5,500	URC Live	€5,900
The Late Late Show	€13,300	Saturday Game Live – GAA Club Matches	€3,800
Ask Me Anything	€7,400	Horse Racing	€3,000
The Tommy Tiernan Show (rpt)	€5,600		
RTÉ Folk Awards	€4,400		
Crimecall	€8,700		
Ireland's Fittest Families	€10,500		
Build your Own Home	€8,800		
My Bungalow Bliss	€8,800		
Home Grown	€5,200		
10 Things to Know About	€5,200		
How Long will you Live	€5,200		
Beyone The Bullets	€3,900		
The Price of Everything	€5,200		

Pat Shortt's Music from D'Telly	€4,300	
Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie	€7,600	
Fair City	€9,700	
Eastenders	€8,300	
Late Peak Movie	€10,300	
News at One	€1,500	
Late Peak Documentary	€10,300	
Nuacht	€2,600	